
5t11t2011

A_ jTS

CURRENTASSETS

CASH ON HAND

CASH IN BKMEST

CASH IN BKA/VEST-DEBIT

CASH IN WARRANT

ONE PLUS ANNUITY

ONE PLUS-EARNINGS

BI(NY-TRUST FUND

BI(NY-EARNINGS

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

I NVE NTO RY-M ETE RS/S U P P L I ES

FIXEDASSETS

LAND

BUILDING & IMPROVEMENTS

RESERVOIRS, WELLS & DISTRIBUTION

EQUIPMENT

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

OTHERASSETS

STATE FUND DEPOSIT

PERMITTRUSTACCT

EASEMENTS

PREPAID INSURANCE

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

WTHHELD TAX.STATE

PAYROLLTAX PAYABLE

LONG TERM LIABILITIES

C''ITAL
\_/ CONTRIBUTEDCAPITAL

EQUIry CAP TRUST

CAP TRUST-MARKET VALUE

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LEfiER

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES, AND EQUITY

4t30t2011

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL FIXED ASSETS

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

"ft,Tg,e?r?.*

200.00

57,559.17

1,022.49

ffi2,516.02
100,000.00

79,239.10

183,263.25

(4,431.08)

23,196.03

59, 515.00

1 ,062,069.99

154,303. 10

56,904.00

1,353,692.02

175,115.00

(1 ,1U,294.00)
575,710.12

564.00

365.00

1,957.00

1,510.90

4,396.90
1,U2,1n.00

5,731.&
32,915.00

297.60

2,47.72
41 ,391 .86

0.00

41 ,391 .96

102,180.00

267,324.24

12,302.93

TOTAL LIABILITIES


